Contents

Acknowledgments

1. Introduction

2. “But Aren’t You Against It?”

. The World’s (Other) Oldest Profession
. Dr. Patel Leans In

. “She Did It for the Money”

. Another Surrogacy Is Possible

. Amniotechnics

N O v AW

Note on Reproduction of Material
Notes
Index

vii

30
57
84
IIO
141
160
169

171
207



