Contents

Acknowledgments	vii
1. Introduction	I
2. "But Aren't You Against It?"	30
3. The World's (Other) Oldest Profession	57
4. Dr. Patel Leans In	84
5. "She Did It for the Money"	IIO
6. Another Surrogacy Is Possible	141
7. Amniotechnics	160
Note on Reproduction of Material	169
Notes	171
Index	207